PL159-9

@

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 BAP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052

N

TEM___PART No. ary. DESCRIPTION
1 ¢l551 1 MAIN TANK 35L
2  ¢160B 1 HANGLE
3 c1do07 2 HANCLE FOAMGRIP
4 A1878/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED
5  C1587 z #175mm RENFORCED WHEEL
@  SBIADes/A z 12mm STARLOCK CAP
7 c1ae z WHEEL AXLE LDCATKIN FLATE
8  N&X16PF 4 MG X 16 PUZIPAN SCREW
-] NEWSH 4 ME SHAKEPROOF WASHER
a NZW 2 M12 PLAIN WASHER
1 <BI3EBE 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4
12 =BIA40Q 2 €50 TWIN RUBBER WHEEL CASTOR
13 SBIgzA5 2 #32 TUBE END PLUG
14 sBig42d 1 SQUEEGEE TODL INNER
15 C1805 1 TUB INTAKE RADIVS
16 SBISDIS 1 4.3 x 370 CABLE TEE
17 D043 1 FLAT LAY DUMP HGSE
8 1635 1 OUMF HGSE GAP ASSY
@ 19  SBIS47S 2 M8 HANDLE ADJLUSTMENT KNOE
@ 20 MBNUT 2 M8 NYLOC NUT
21 NAX12PP 1 M4 x 12 POSI PAN HEAD SCREW
@ 22 AYHZO32 1 WV35 HOSE ASSEMBLY
23 SBI6426 1 CREVICE NOZZLE
0 24  ciamz 1 INLET DEFLECTOR PLATE
‘-3 25 GBIA441 2 05 x 25 EXPANSKIN RIVET
@ 26 NAXZ0SP 4 M4 x 20 SPAX
27  SBI63a8 2 CASTOR STUD
28 NGX40FFE z MG X 40 FUZIPAN SCREW BLACK
79  NOWB 2 ME PLAIN WASHER BLARK
30 sRe433 3 SADDLE WASHER
3 Maw 6 M4 PLAN WASHER
3 SBI6442 1 40 JUBILEE HOSE CLIF
33  SHIB4GE 2 #3B STAINLESS STEEL DDWNTUSE
34  SAIB46B 1 438 STAINLESS STEEL 30" HEND
35  SHIB4Z7 1 FLUDR TOOL DUTER

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIFTION

AYT3001 WV35 35L TANK ASSY FOR WET USE

kM.TONKS 05/11/02 14:59

2




